EREEPETHEARLFA

Shanghai Sources-global Electronic Technology Co,. Ltd

2.4G Antenna Data sheet

Version:V1

e N N\ Author: Xu Shu Tong
' Band: 2400~2500MHz
Date: 2023/10/26




ok wonN o

Antenna information

Return loss
VSWR
Smith chart

Passive data

Radiation pattern




Antenna type onboard PCB



Pl 511 Log Mag 5.000dB/ Ref 0.000dB [F2 M]

15.00

10.00

5.000

0. nnn}

-5.000

-20.00

-25.00

-30.00

1 2.4000000 GHzZ -9.0815 dB
=2 2.5000000 GHz -18.162 dB




P s11
11.00

10.00

9.000

§.000

7.000

6.000

5.000

4,000

3.000

2.000

1.[}[}[}}

SWR 1.000/ ref 1.000 [F2 M]
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Pl 511 smith (R+jx) Scale 1.000U [F2 M]

1 2.4000000 GHz 24.078 O 2.5991 0 172+
=2 2.5000000 gHz 51.365 0 12.522




Frequency
[MHZz]
2400
2410
2420
2430
2440
2450
2460
2470
2480
2490
2500

Gain[dBi]

0.3

0.5

0.8
1.1
0.7
0.6
0.2

-0.1
0.1
0.4
0.4

Efficiency

29.9%
31.7%
32.0%
34.8%
33.0%
35.2%
36.3%
37.6%
41.0%
43.2%
45.0%






